
L

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods.

z NAME OF THE ORGAN IZATION/D E PTT

, FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW,

> TITLE OF CONTRACT

> TENDER VALUE

(i)

FE DERAT

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002402

MEPCO

> TENDER NUM BER Lal2s

SUPPLY oF T.T c.T 2OOl5 AMP

Rs. 38.702.000/- Excludinq GST

lla

SRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONIRACT

z ENGINEER,S ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

> ESTIMATEO COMPLETION PERIOD 50'% in 60-Dar r

50%, in ',0-l)ars

, WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

z ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

TS544558E

(ii)

PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers Dailv "NEWS" Laho dated 31.07.2024

, dated 31.07.2024

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 27.04.2024 I1115 Hrsl

z NAIURE OF PURCHASE Local

EXTENSION lN DUE oATE (lf anY) No

ent)t

6l1P i\l f\e

0lrectoli0roc'Jl
i!EPC0llQ' l.lui(''

F



2

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 05

Nl/s (l'\ r.) l.rrl
NI/s \Irtcl\ l..hnolo,i..
NI/s P,k 1l l-l(l
NI/\ Sidrlid
M/s Skv Power Pvt. t,td.

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

wAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

wAS INCLUDED lN SIDDING^ENDER DOCUMENTS yet
(ifyes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENTWAS USED! (Tict one)

1. SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

---2. SINGTE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

a-7-

TWO STAGE EIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCLJREMEN'T WAS ADOPTED
WITH BRIEF REASONS (i,e, EMERGENcY, DIREcT CoNTRACTIN(;, NEGoTIAIED TENDERING
ETC.) Nt[

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAs OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 02
\,I/s lilm (Pvl.) l,ld.
IVs Siddique Sons Ensqt

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER WAs LOWEST BIDDER

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

Direct,rlProcr, n4rt)0

3

4

Yes

Yes

['t!Pc01i0. 5:lan
l.



J

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

I 4 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PP A Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

z NUMBER OF EIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 02

)I-ls flmerec (Pr1.) L(d
M/s Siddioue Sons fnesl

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/s Saddique Sons Eneinecring Pvt, Ltd, Lahore

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1'r,2"d,3'd EVALUATED BtD).

NI/s Saddioue Sons Enss. Pvt. l,td. l,ahore 1'tLowest & Most Adva s bidder )

z NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Materiai Procured is included in Procurement Plan aporoved bv MEPCO BOD

> lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefly

describe). N.A

sl
Dlreclor(Pr,cI

Mr.sc0ll0

2

t

(PPRA)



4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE ITEAD OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPEN ING OF B|DS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

18.1_1:2024

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs!Cru?,S9!L!Id!!r!c-G!]

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO A].1BIDDERS

{Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(ifyes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICTIION CRITERIA
(if yes give details)

> SPECIAT CONDITIONS, IF ANY

Yes

No

No

NO

N -

DirectirlProcri milnt)
lilEPCt lii. tilii lai;



EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules. 2004)

I Criteria for Bid Evaluation As per Blddlng Documents

Endst. No t56l -6\
Forwa.ded to the Deputy Director, Public Procurement Regu alory Authority

Near Stale Bank, Sector G-5/2, lslamabad fo. up oading at PPRA Websile'
, 1r' Ftoor FBC Building

LTAN

Copy to:

1 Assislant Director (C.O) I\TEPCO H/O [1

2. lrl/s Elmetec Pvt. Ltd. 19-Km Ferozepur

a. lVs gAOique Sons Engineering Pvt' Ltd

lll, Gulberg]ll, Lahore

EPCO l\,lultan for
Road Lahore.

website.

T-02(A&B), 3rd Floor Rehman Business Centre 32-B-

1 Name of Proculing Agencyl MEPCO

2. Method of Procurement Slngle Stage- one EnveloPe

3. Title of Procurement L.T C.Ts 200/5 AmP

4. Tender lnquiry No
.18125

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) TS544558E

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing 27.08,2024' 10t45 a,m

7 Date & Time of Bid opening

8. No. of Bids Received

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Two (02)

As Under

l\,tarks T€ndor
Rate pgr
unit (R8.)

-Ruh/Rogulation/sBo'/

Policy/Basis for Rojection /
ce as psr Rule 35Aciqpta!

2004.Ruleaot PP

Sr.
No. Technical

(lf applicable)
Financial

(lf applicablol
Na.ne of Bidder

Not Applcable 10490Not Applicable[.41s Elmetec Pvt. Ltd

Most AdvanLgeo6 Bidder10460Not Applicabie NotApplcable2 M/s Siddique Sons Engg

oateo.-$;!al!-

27.08.2024, 111'15 a.m


